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LANDLORD CONTACTS  |  
County Road 42 & O’Connell Road  |  Savage, MN 55378
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H.J. Development 15600 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 201, Wayzata, MN 55319    |    952-476-9400    |    hjdevelopment.com

•Erika Bennett
Senior Property Manager

Office:	 952-476-9400 x104
Email:	 erika@hjdevelopment.com

•Jeff Carriveau
Managing Partner & Owner

Office:	 952-476-9400 x108
Email:	 jeff@hjdevelopment.com

•Sandra Flynn
Senior Accountant

Office:	 952-476-9400 x106
Email:	 sflynn@hjdevelopment.com

•Elizabeth Hasledalen
Lease Administrator

Office:	 952-476-9400 x105
Email:	 elizabeth@hjdevelopment.com

•Gary Janisch
Co-Founder & Owner

Office:	 952-476-9400 x110
Email:	 gary@hjdevelopment.com

•Nicole Kimball
Administrative Assistant

Office:	 952-476-9400 x111
Email:	 nkimball@hjdevelopment.com

•Marie Lamere
Controller

Office:	 952-476-9400 x112
Email:	 mlamere@hjdevelopment.com

•Patty Laumann
Property Accountant

Office:	 952-476-9400 x120
Email:	 plaumann@hjdevelopment.com

•Kelly Lienke
Marketing Associate

Office:	 952-476-9400 x101 
Email:	 klienke@hjdevelopment.com

•Brian Merz
Senior Leasing Associate

Office:	 952-476-9400 x125
Email:	 bmerz@hjdevelopment.com

•Chris Moe
Vice President of Leasing & Development

Office:	 952-476-9400 x114
Email:	 cmoe@hjdevelopment.com

•Lauren Muscala
Property Manager

Office:	 952-476-9400 x107
Email:	 lmuscala@hjdevelopment.com


